

NBFC Sanctions - Q1 2024-25

Product wise											
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)											
	FY 2022-2023 Q1	FY 2022-2023 Q2	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	FY 2023-2024 Q4	FY 2024-2025 Q1	YOY Growth	QoQ Growth
Auto Loan	729.80	842.16	970.54	1034.22	1106.86	1332.75	1377.71	1771.38	1418.00	28%	-20%
Auto Loan (Personal)	16512.08	20124.09	22783.59	22916.41	22823.48	25449.25	28720.89	26149.03	25022.25	10%	-4%
Bank guarantee	387.16	552.11	367.75	452.33	516.45	251.37	432.14	876.90	478.53	-7%	-45%
Cash Credit	264.78	230.51	256.69	346.77	334.19	216.47	225.48	230.26	142.69	-57%	-38%
Commercial Equipment Loan	3273.96	3623.08	4865.13	5346.84	4324.23	4620.98	5272.76	5649.84	4488.28	4%	-21%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	23216.11	26296.12	29234.93	34972.01	29807.75	33385.41	35734.33	39137.37	32218.83	8%	-18%
Consumer Loan	24498.98	20852.71	23015.47	22324.95	29885.64	26468.11	30378.11	25595.05	34466.90	15%	35%
Demand Loan	1695.96	2051.26	2957.57	3320.04	3232.04	5676.86	8205.75	8205.04	6071.17	88%	-26%
Education Loan	2425.01	7146.28	3507.50	3272.63	4694.61	12471.05	4564.88	4289.74	5415.50	15%	26%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	1624.35	1511.29	1909.80	2340.91	1958.37	1756.02	1589.32	1501.00	1042.15	-47%	-31%
FACTOR	251.66	276.81	239.94	396.98	223.06	282.35	375.97	577.30	139.30	-38%	-76%
Gold Loan	39686.78	44495.20	41215.10	58385.37	62834.83	45856.60	51634.76	60028.56	79217.71	26%	32%
HCF	34.95	44.90	35.78	55.78	59.07	71.61	56.16	89.34	61.28	4%	-31%
Hire purchase	2.29	6.79	9.87	20.42	9.87	16.90	4.22	25.90	3.46	-65%	-87%
Housing Loan	43683.05	47826.86	49233.71	52550.49	47084.05	55505.20	55881.51	68073.24	50826.29	8%	-25%
Inland bills discounted	892.75	1354.90	1626.29	1589.12	1953.99	2017.29	1793.94	1767.54	1764.69	-10%	0%
LAS	10271.45	6157.85	4219.25	4738.05	4254.25	3073.43	1894.12	3782.14	2873.64	-32%	-24%
Lease finance	830.36	841.11	997.20	883.29	786.71	1171.37	1125.75	810.89	572.52	-27%	-29%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	31462.41	41004.06	41452.99	58677.41	30574.20	34310.61	34240.49	44327.23	22657.91	-26%	-49%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	18634.29	19063.62	16978.27	25172.17	13986.83	17759.55	16318.86	16649.46	15265.80	9%	-8%
NCD	351.45	617.69	791.27	659.31	362.00	432.91	625.17	2179.42	1089.80	201%	-50%
Others	5667.09	7351.11	10513.46	12519.39	9896.99	11144.08	8987.92	10601.66	9684.79	-2%	-9%
Overdraft	1873.73	2224.79	2743.65	3421.42	3888.68	3653.98	3899.57	4970.64	2460.67	-37%	-50%
Personal Loan	46562.51	50011.37	53698.91	62746.90	63494.91	69196.47	70714.20	74120.43	71306.32	12%	-4%
Property Loan	29344.55	34128.78	35806.73	45203.52	37670.53	43381.23	49772.52	62660.75	45534.94	21%	-27%
Secured Business Loan	6586.63	7641.77	7998.94	10504.80	7953.96	9813.88	10512.15	13135.02	8656.00	9%	-34%
Seller Financing	17.16	74.64	79.48	240.46	266.55	135.02	420.37	399.58	110.36	-59%	-72%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	5073.05	4478.49	5633.65	6338.85	4950.69	3350.79	6070.17	7828.34	10693.70	116%	37%
Two Wheeler Loan	10954.37	11253.51	16967.07	13345.72	14602.47	15000.86	21616.85	16325.14	17056.25	17%	4%
Unsecured Business Loan	26451.54	32792.17	35611.11	41868.83	38060.32	44755.31	45555.82	53656.13	43109.34	13%	-20%
Used Car Loan	3682.95	3771.11	4335.60	4707.09	5179.60	5770.76	5939.55	7199.39	6658.42	29%	-8%
Used Tractor Loan	7173.20	6578.60	9547.93	7212.25	7978.09	7005.99	8843.21	7022.02	8353.14	5%	19%
Grand Total	364116.41	405225.74	429605.18	507564.71	454755.25	485334.48	512784.66	569635.73	508860.63	12%	-11%
Row Labels	FY 2022-2023 Q1	FY 2022-2023 Q2	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	FY 2023-2024 Q4	FY 2024-2025 Q1	YOY Growth	QoQ Growth
NA	18357.97	20824.77	22593.99	25286.52	24664.46	27357.21	28168.68	30798.34	29734.08	21%	-3%
Rural	95735.49	102138.02	117765.38	132309.13	126714.60	133253.58	149947.37	156988.37	146143.06	15%	-7%

Semi-Urban	33275.84	37777.50	43792.48	45700.72	44841.58	47108.08	50989.97	56498.21	50865.96	13%	-10%
Urban	218142.92	245748.79	247320.19	306198.57	260417.21	279384.57	285477.20	327725.50	283283.19	9%	-14%
Grand Total	365512.21	406489.09	431472.04	509494.94	456637.85	487103.46	514583.22	572010.42	510026.29	12%	-11%
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)											
Row Labels	FY 2022-2023 Q1	FY 2022-2023 Q2	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	FY 2023-2024 Q4	FY 2024-2025 Q1	YOY Growth	QoQ Growth
AN	70.39	91.45	80.32	93.41	96.37	83.63	79.12	80.43	110.93	15%	38%
AP	17963.58	20947.46	25370.56	28976.41	24726.18	26994.08	28827.76	36894.64	29775.60	20%	-19%
AR	94.49	111.71	106.55	135.56	146.19	168.83	171.00	168.95	161.39	10%	-4%
AS	2776.45	3545.70	3794.23	4278.29	4412.43	4677.72	5352.77	5265.64	5174.34	17%	-2%
BR	6907.28	7264.50	8336.54	9636.34	9997.61	10142.74	11494.21	11519.87	12089.62	21%	5%
CG	4734.61	4773.69	6260.60	7084.40	6307.73	6919.27	7053.12	7825.86	7052.24	12%	-10%
CH	631.00	804.42	817.23	1089.73	857.46	903.24	1046.39	1154.17	1087.58	27%	-6%
DD	57.79	200.40	196.94	241.14	127.78	175.62	177.34	203.28	218.69	71%	8%
DL	24863.71	26551.39	24927.79	29238.26	25868.60	27134.16	27672.30	31239.86	26669.44	3%	-15%
DN	122.86	450.88	181.25	148.38	123.41	138.89	179.25	202.99	162.06	31%	-20%
GA	540.18	661.51	708.19	758.36	723.55	950.31	1189.00	1388.73	878.02	21%	-37%
GJ	24326.86	27938.51	29481.57	34864.16	33003.86	32012.69	35165.35	40476.02	34514.59	5%	-15%
HP	1277.45	1913.10	1599.77	1647.29	1506.80	2038.65	1683.02	1807.88	1797.43	19%	-1%
HR	14534.99	15492.47	16974.96	18858.28	17625.17	19014.22	21066.37	20672.26	19055.62	8%	-8%
JH	4015.00	3132.89	3748.04	4445.13	4052.12	4301.96	4496.50	5340.35	4587.22	13%	-14%
JK	595.51	680.03	905.41	816.38	1078.70	802.96	888.75	965.21	1150.57	7%	19%
KA	34905.16	39154.11	41150.14	50012.50	44441.50	46853.07	50180.82	55851.72	50992.94	15%	-9%
KL	9295.16	11195.37	10193.10	13229.01	12613.10	13379.21	13328.74	14503.65	14766.00	17%	2%
LD	1.93	1.63	1.57	2.03	2.06	2.94	2.48	3.37	1.99	-3%	-41%
MH	63260.68	69113.82	69315.83	86611.80	69523.65	77795.16	77056.02	91220.88	73548.78	6%	-19%
ML	154.96	190.55	246.91	220.18	230.31	284.52	347.98	332.12	275.18	19%	-17%
MN	142.96	244.64	167.86	209.27	94.03	59.17	78.42	92.11	98.48	5%	7%
MP	15976.96	17095.07	19943.73	22233.87	18977.76	19513.84	22522.30	25075.66	21856.95	15%	-13%
MZ	73.85	92.67	110.14	157.83	125.08	156.12	163.94	138.26	109.98	-12%	-20%
NL	53.53	48.04	49.64	44.07	54.51	63.85	65.21	75.66	83.13	53%	10%
OR	7050.56	8444.49	9422.11	10724.88	10937.23	9669.04	10751.10	10837.79	11296.67	3%	4%
PB	8736.92	8490.86	8774.65	10021.33	10788.23	10022.38	10965.72	11110.98	10956.00	2%	-1%
PY	421.02	542.14	455.45	520.94	540.36	583.45	601.46	702.65	655.58	21%	-7%
RJ	23324.91	25304.15	27405.21	30506.63	26369.99	29794.69	32321.26	35830.23	31179.84	18%	-13%
SK	109.95	137.69	134.43	145.33	144.35	185.54	173.04	181.57	147.97	3%	-19%
TN	31965.23	37635.43	38475.05	45869.00	43296.06	47509.87	50819.93	52412.68	48052.23	11%	-8%
TR	278.40	666.42	360.36	367.84	472.65	461.32	512.44	519.40	558.87	18%	8%
TS	27178.30	31361.41	34343.10	42123.77	35412.70	40711.93	39214.20	43803.89	40317.23	14%	-8%
UK	2342.06	2653.18	2875.46	3316.10	3146.88	3358.19	3603.76	4058.54	3768.63	20%	-7%
UP	23919.20	23728.37	29598.99	32056.90	30246.73	32237.85	36872.28	40156.66	37633.93	24%	-6%
WB	12808.33	15828.96	14958.37	18810.14	18566.71	18002.34	18459.84	19896.42	19240.57	4%	-3%
Grand Total	365512.21	406489.09	431472.04	509494.94	456637.85	487103.46	514583.22	572010.42	510026.29	12%	-11%